

Daughter of Zion Junior Academy

250 NW 3rd Ave
Delray Beach, FL 33444
(561) 243-0715-Phone/(561) 243-0919-

Email: dozja444@yahoo.com Website: www.dozja.org



<u>2022-2023 School Fees Schedule</u> <u>Step Up for Students Scholarship Awards</u>

Grade K-3

Registration	\$ 500.00
Tuition	\$ 4,500.00
Field Trips	\$ 250.00
Testing	\$ 325.00
Administrative Fees	\$ 250.00
Uniforms	\$ 476.00
Textbooks	\$1,000.00
Technology	\$ 700.00
Lab Fees	\$ 200.00
P. E. Supplies	\$100.00

TOTAL PER STUDENT \$ 8,031

NOT INCLUDED: Application fees, partial field trip fees, transportation fees, After school care fees, club, and extracurricular fees, Robotics Competition travel fees, electronic devices, summer camp fees, technology usage fees, etc. Check the school office for items not listed.

"Teaching Christian Standards ~ Developing Academic Excellence"





Daughter of Zion Junior Academy

250 NW 3rd Ave
Delray Beach, FL 33444
(561) 243-0715-Phone/(561) 243-0919Fax

Email: <u>dozja444@yahoo.com</u> Website: <u>www.dozja.org</u>



<u>2022-2023 School Fees Schedule</u> <u>Step Up for Students Scholarship Awards</u>

Grade 4-8

Registration	\$ 500.00
Tuition	\$ 4,500.00
Field Trips	\$ 200.00
Testing	\$ 322.00
Administrative Fees	\$ 250.00
Uniforms	\$ 476.00
Textbooks	\$1,250.00
Technology	\$ 400.00
Lab Fees	\$ 200.00
P. E. Supplies	\$100.00

TOTAL PER STUDENT \$ 7,698.00

NOT INCLUDED: Application fees, partial field trip fees, transportation fees, After school care fees, club, and extracurricular fees, Robotics Competition travel fees, electronic devices, summer camp fees, technology usage fees, etc. Check the school office for items not listed.

"Teaching Christian Standards ~ Developing Academic Excellence"

